

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005  
CC 4105-4242/2005(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/2003 in WA Nos. 2598-2735 of  
2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.T. VENKATESH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 01/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kashi Vishweshwar, adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.

Mr. V. Laxminarayan, Adv.

Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi ,Adv

Mr. Naresh Kumar ,Adv

Mr. V. Lakshminarayana, adv.

Mr. Sharan Dev Singh Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Anil Karnwal, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Pillania, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada ,Adv.

Ms. E.R. Sumathy ,Adv

Mr. Mallikarjun S. Mylar, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up after one week, as prayed for.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master Court Master